

MMKSY NDB BRCS (MMKSY NDB BRP - 39A -

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Road Name: - PMKSY Road Ranigarh to Barahikhal
Haraganpur Bhuiyan Tola

DIVISION

RWD(W), Div. - Inaugarh

SUB-DIVISION

Block - Inaugarh

Measurement Book

Contractor - Rina Singh

740

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3 st on A/c bill					
W/af work: Const of road from					
pmgy road Ranigay to					
backhup to narayonke					
blutyatole under mmgy					
(NAB) in mmgy					
W/af agency: smt Ranigay to					
pmgy: mmgy (NAB)					
BRP 397.					
WORK					
Agreement No: 01/550/1123/2023-24					
D/af start: 03/7/23					
A/af Comp: 2/7/24					
<u>Measurement</u>					
1/2 Clearing & grubbing road/land					
by manual means including					
uprooting wild vegetation.					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 3 =$					$1800 m^2$
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 3 =$					$1800 m^2$
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 3 =$					$1800 m^2$
$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 3 =$					$540 m^2$
$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 3 =$					$60 m^2$
					$= 6000 m^2$

Say = 0.60 hect

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstracts of (Cont)					
1/1(i) piv 2 fixing working bench mark do do (H)					
= 2 Nos V TMB P/2					
@ Rs 4189.55/each = Rs 8379.20					
2/1 (ii) piv 2 fixing working reference pillar.					
= 4 Nos V TMB P/2					
@ Rs 1938.06/each. Rs = 7752.20					
3/2 clearing & grubbing road land do do					
= 0.6000 ha V TMB P/1					
@ Rs 72639.95/ha Rs = 43584.20					
4/24 E work excavation fond (renches do)					
31.32 m ³					
= 5.81 m ³ V TMB P/2					
@ Rs 383.28/m ³ = Rs 12004.20					
5/25 piv 12 cc m 15 bore leveling course do do					
= 5.691 m ³ V TMB P/2					
@ Rs 6083.21/m ³ Rs = 34620.00					
6/26 piv p.c m 20 in open bond do do 5/12					
= 28.02 m ³ Unit = 26.88 m ³					
V TMB P/2					
@ Rs 7082.09/m ³ Rs = 190366.00					
7/27 piv 2 laying 600 mm 434 m ²					
= 15 m					
@ Rs 3105.33/m Rs = 46580.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/28 painting on parapet wall do do e/s					
= 24.96 m ²					
@ Rs 115.71/m ² - Rs =					2888.200
9/33 p/v laying & fixing 300 m burning product					
= 4 m V.T.M.B P/3					
@ Rs 10608.21/m - Rs =					42435.200
10/7 Const. of subgrade & earth on shoulder do					
= 2288.40 V.T.M.B P/3					
+ 715.00 " " P/5					
= 3003.40 m ³					
@ Rs 256.93/m ³ - Rs =					771.663.200
11/8 Const. of G.S.B. Gravel & by well graded material					
= 673.73 m ³ V.T.M.B P/4					
@ Rs 2545.49/m ³ - Rs =					1714.973.200
12/9 p/v work in laying & comping					
= 284.00 m ³ V.T.M.B P/4					
@ Rs 3684.80/m ³ - Rs =					1046483.200
13/15 p/v & fixing typical m/m by vibro comping bond					
= 214.05 V.T.M.B P/5					
@ Rs 5233.87/each Rs =					11268.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/13 W/V Unrelined borend m ₂₀ PCC for pavements embank					
= 198.18 m ³ V TM P/e					
@ Rs 7197.98/m ³ - R _s =					1426496=
✓					
15/5 Const at embankment with approved material					
- 100 m lead double					
= 774.282 m ³ V TM B P/e					
@ Rs 171.09/m ³ - R _s =					135893=
✓					
16/6 Const at embankment from 1000 m lead					
= 1191.425 m ³ V TM B P/e					
@ Rs 253.57/m ³ - R _s =					302185=
✓					
					R = 5797567200
Add G.S.T 18% (+) =					104356200
" L.Cost (+) =					57956000
" Storage (+) =					10087800
					R _s = 6999963200
(Expd below cost)					699996200
25/3/23					= 6299967200 ✓